7-Jun

9-Jun

14-Jun

16-Jun

21-Jun

28-Jun

6PM
7PM
8PM
Bye

5PM
6PM
7PM
8PM
Bye

5PM
6PM
7PM
8PM
Bye

5PM
6PM
7PM
8PM
Bye

5PM
6PM
7PM
8PM
Bye

5PM
6PM
7PM
8PM
Bye

JV and Freshman Cedar Beach Summer Schedule

Court1

Central Catholic FR vs Liberty FR

Central Catholic vs

Saucon Valley

Liberty

Whitehall

Central Catholic vs

Easton

Central Catholic vs

Dieruff

Nazareth FR vs Dieruff FR

All JV Teams

Court1
Allen vs Nazareth
Muhlenberg
Liberty
Liberty FR
Central Catholic FR

Whitehall vs
Nazareth FR vs

Courtl
Muhlenberg vs Whitehall
Liberty FR vs Central Catholic FR
Allen vs Easton
Nazareth vs Dieruff
Nazareth FR

Court1
Easton vs Muhlenberg
Dieruff vs Allen
Vs
Liberty vs Central Catholic
Liberty FR

Court1

Whitehall
Muhlenberg
Saucon Valley
Liberty

Dieruff vs
Allen vs
Nazareth vs

Court1
Allen vs Liberty
Nazareth FR vs Dieruff FR
Muhlenberg vs Nazareth
Easton
Central Catholic FR

Court 2

Court 2
Dieruff vs Easton
VS

Dieruff FR
Court 2
Central Catholic vs Saucon Valley
i3
Dieruff FR
Court 2
Central Catholic FR vs Dieruff FR
Saucon Valley vs Nazareth
Nazareth FR
Court 2

Central Catholic FR vs Nazareth FR
Liberty FR vs Dieruff FR

Court 2
Saucon Valley vs Whitehall
Freedom FR vs Liberty FR



30-Jun Court1
5PM Dieruff vs Central Catholic
6PM Easton vs Whitehall
7PM Muhlenberg vs Allen
8PM Liberty vs Saucon Valley

Bye WNazareth

7-Jul Court 1
5PM Central Catholic vs Nazareth
6PM  Central Catholic FR vs Liberty FR
7PM Muhlenberg vs Liberty
8PM Whitehall vs Dieruff
Bye Allen

12-jul Court 1
5PM Easton vs Liberty
6PM Nazareth vs Whitehall
7PM Nazareth FR vs Liberty FR
8PM Central Catholic vs Allen

Bye Muhlenberg

14-Jul Court1
5PM Nazareth FR vs Central Catholic FR
6PM Muhlenberg vs Saucon Valley
7PM Allen vs Whitehall
8PM Dieruff vs Liberty

Bye Central Catholic

All games will be played outdoors at Cedar Beach Park

Court2

Liberty FR vs Nazareth FR
Dieruff FR vs Central Catholic FR

Court 2
Easton vs Saucon Valley
Dieruff FR vs Nazareth FR

Court 2

Dieruff FR vs Central Catholic FR
Dieruff vs Saucon Valley
Court 2

Nazareth vs Easton
Dieruff FR vs Liberty FR



